
. KEARNEY
TITAN MACHI NERY.KEARNEY
PO BOX 548
KEARNEY NE 68847.0548

Customer Number:BP01 00083

ALLAN DIETZ
1219 V RD
KEARNEY NE 68847.8045

TI
CHI E Y

WORK SITE:
TITAN MACHINERY-KEARNEY
PO BOX 548
KEARNEY NE 68847.0548

Phone: 308-237'31 28

Phone: 800-245-6026

Email: AB.Kearney@titanmachinery'com

lnvoice #: SO0.1 47286-1 Service Order #:SO0147286 I nvoice Oalet 1 21 031 2024 Due Date: 1210312024

Cust PO
Make: NEW HOLLAND Model: LS1B5B

Unit: E00153373 Serial #: N5M410425
Sold By:

Cust Fleet # Hours: 1,096.00

ce

$3,316.91
1 CEL REPAIR LEAK

Payment lnformation
Subtotal

Tax

$3,316.91

$0.00
cHECK#02523685 $3,316.91

lnvoice Total

Credits Applied

Payment Received

$3,316.91

$0.00

$3,316.91

Balance Amount $0.00

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE

Phone:
Cell :

By signing I certily that I am authorized to use this Accounl, to sign this receipt, and that I agree that the total amount of this invoice is repayable in accordance with the
Account Agreement applicable to this Account.



". KEARNEY
TITAN IUACHI NERY.KEARNEY
PO BOX 548
KEARNEY NE 68847.0548

TA
TVIACH TNEfitY

Work Site : PO BOX 548 KEARNEY,NE 68847-0548

Segment#: 1 CEL REPAIR LEAK

Concern:

ComPlaint :

Repair hydraulic leak.

CORRECTION:
put oil in the unit and pulled it into the shop. Removed the cover at the pedal valve and inspected. Discovered one of the lines going to the valve was only

finger tight. Tightened the line up and rechecked to, r"rr., 
-ro*i 

a teai< coming oLJiliro.'tn. 
"ngin.. 

Raisecl up the rear of the unit and supported with

iackstands. Removed the reft rear wheer and 1re acceJs'-jan"r ,ni.rn"utn tn" ,niilr.pu"i"Jto, ir''," teatt anJtolno-a hose came off the hvdraulic pump' Had

io ,eroue the hydrauric firter and a steer rine going to f'"i""x t" gii" access to th; hoJe that came ott. rntp"liJi ir',,e noie ano found it nao two plastic caps in

the hose. Removed the caps and reinsta[ed tre nose witrr n;; d;; cramps and i'gh;;;a ih;, oown..tnsiaiLJ a new hydraulic {ilter and reinstalled the steel

line that had been removed. Filled the unit with oil ano'ian ii. necrrecxea ti,r reaxsl"noneior'na. R"in.turreo trre ioitom cover and the left rearwheel' Replaced

a couple studs in the both the left and right rear wheets.?ui'tl,e ouct<et oack on ffre unii ano a hydraulic pressure light came on' lnspected and found its the

;;il;; ilit.h. Unplug the iwitch and ihe light goes out' A new switch is $290'

Also replaced the seat in the unit.

Parts :

$60.00

$13.05

$60.00

$2.92

$60.00

$4.35

$60.00

$2.92

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

NO.1 10W30 2.5 GAL

NUT

NO.1 10W30 2.s GAL

1/2# GRADE 5

$60.00

$4.35

$60.00

$2.92

3 NEWHOL 86979742

1 CASE 73344211

1 CASE 73344211

1 CASE SKs

$22.20$7.40BOLT, WHEEL $7.403 NEWHOL 175617 $0.00

$13.05NUT3 NEWHOL 86979742 $0.00$4.35s4.JC

$14.80$7.40BOLT, WHEEL $7.402 NEWHOL 175617 $0.00

$79.40FILTER, HYDRAULIC OI $0.00$79.40 $79.401 NEWHOL 9842392

$2.16TIESTRAP $0.54 $o.oo$0.544 MISC SMALL-TIE

NO.1 10W30 1 GAL $25.50$25.50 $25.50$0.001 CASE 73344210

$2.65$2.65$2.65CLAMP $0.001 M|SC 5216

$25.50 $25.50NO.l 10W30 1 GAL $0.00 $25.501 CASE 73344210

$1 0.78 $10.78 $0.00 $10.78HOSE CLAMP1 NAPA 7051503

KM 128 BUCKET SEAT.BLK VIN.
NEW

$0.00 $215.001 K&M 8643 $215.00 $215.00

BOLT, FLANGE $0.2e $0.29 $0.00 $0.582 CASE F1119905

$60.50 $60.50 $0.00 $60.50SWITCH1 NEWHOL 9847458

Total Parts: $608.09

Labor :

LABOR $2,502.50

Total Labor: $2,502.50

Others :

SHOP SUPPLIES $178.50

FREIGHT & HANDLING $27.82



. .- KEARNEY
iiinr.r'H,tncHr nERY-KEARNEY
PO BOX 548
kEnnlrev NE 68847-0548

HINE

$206.32OthersTotal

Tax :

Total Segment :

$o.oo
$3,316.91


