KEARNEY TITAN MACHINERY-KEARNEY PO BOX 548 KEARNEY NE 68847-0548



Questions?

Phone: 308-237-3128

Phone: 800-245-6026

Email: AR.Kearney@titanmachinery.com

Customer Number:BP0100083

ALLAN DIETZ 1219 V RD **KEARNEY NE 68847-8045**

CHECK#02523685

WORK SITE: TITAN MACHINERY-KEARNEY **PO BOX 548 KEARNEY NE 68847-0548**

Invoice #: SO0147286-1	Service Order #:SO0147286	Invoice Date: 12/03/2024	Due Date: 12/03/2024		
Cust PO:		Make: NEW HOLLAND	Model: LS185B		
Sold By:		Unit: E00153373	Serial #: N5M410425		
Cust Fleet #:		Hours: 1,096.00			
	1.D. minkler	Service Order Summary	Segment Total		

Segment Description Segment# \$3,316.91

CEL REPAIR LEAK

> **Payment Information** Tax \$3,316.91 \$3,316.91 Invoice Total Credits Applied

\$0.00 \$3,316.91 Payment Received \$0.00

Balance Amount

\$3,316.91

\$0.00

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE

Phone: Cell:

Subtotal

By signing I certify that I am authorized to use this Account, to sign this receipt, and that I agree that the total amount of this invoice is repayable in accordance with the Account Agreement applicable to this Account.

KEARNEY TITAN MACHINERY-KEARNEY **PO BOX 548 KEARNEY NE 68847-0548**



KEARNEY

SOLD TO: SERVICE ORDER: SO0147286

DIETZ, ALLAN

Work Site: PO BOX 548 KEARNEY, NE 68847-0548

Segment#: 1 CEL REPAIR LEAK

Concern:

Complaint :

Repair hydraulic leak.

Put oil in the unit and pulled it into the shop. Removed the cover at the pedal valve and inspected. Discovered one of the lines going to the valve was only finger tight. Tightened the line up and rechecked for leaks. Found a leak coming back from the engine. Raised up the rear of the unit and supported with jackstands. Removed the left rear wheel and the access panel underneath the unit. Inspected for the leak and found a hose came off the hydraulic pump. Had to remove the hydraulic filter and a steel line going to the tank to gain access to the hose that came off. Inspected the hose and found it had two plastic caps in the hose. Removed the caps and reinstalled the hose with new hose clamps and tightened them down. Installed a new hydraulic filter and reinstalled the steel line that had been removed. Filled the unit with oil and ran it. Rechecked for leaks, none found. Reinstalled the bottom cover and the left rear wheel. Replaced a couple studs in the both the left and right rear wheels. Put the bucket back on the unit and a hydraulic pressure light came on. Inspected and found its the pressure switch. Unplug the switch and the light goes out. A new switch is \$290.

Also replaced the seat in the unit.

Parts:

QTY	Vendor	Part Number	Description	Original Price	Sell Price	Core	Amount
1	CASE	73344211	NO.1 10W30 2.5 GAL	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00
-	CASE	73344211	NO.1 10W30 2.5 GAL	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00
-	CASE	SK5	1/2# GRADE 5	\$2.92	\$2.92	\$0.00	\$2.92
3	NEWHOL	86979742	NUT	\$4.35	\$4.35	\$0.00	\$13.05
3	3 NEWHOL	175617	BOLT, WHEEL	\$7.40	\$7.40	\$0.00	\$22.20
3	NEWHOL	86979742	NUT	\$4.35	\$4.35	\$0.00	\$13.05
2	NEWHOL	175617	BOLT, WHEEL	\$7.40	\$7.40	\$0.00	\$14.80
-	NEWHOL	9842392	FILTER, HYDRAULIC OI	\$79.40	\$79.40	\$0.00	\$79.40
	1 MISC	SMALL-TIE	TIESTRAP	\$0.54	\$0.54	\$0.00	\$2.16
-	CASE	73344210	NO.1 10W30 1 GAL	\$25.50	\$25.50	\$0.00	\$25.50
1	MISC	5216	CLAMP	\$2.65	\$2.65	\$0.00	\$2.65
	CASE	73344210	NO.1 10W30 1 GAL	\$25.50	\$25.50	\$0.00	\$25.50
	I NAPA	7051503	HOSE CLAMP	\$10.78	\$10.78	\$0.00	\$10.78
-	I K&M	8643	KM 128 BUCKET SEAT-BLK VIN- NEW	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$0.00	\$215.00
2	2 CASE	F1119905	BOLT, FLANGE	\$0.29	\$0.29	\$0.00	\$0.58
	1 NEWHOL	9847458	SWITCH	\$60.50	\$60.50	\$0.00	\$60.50
						Total Parts: \$608.09	

Labor:

Description	Amount
LABOR	\$2,502.50
	Total Labor: \$2,502.50

Others:

Description	Amount
SHOP SUPPLIES	\$178.50
FREIGHT & HANDLING	\$27.82

KEARNEY TITAN MACHINERY-KEARNEY PO BOX 548 KEARNEY NE 68847-0548



KEARNEY

SOLD TO: DIETZ, ALLAN SERVICE ORDER: SO0147286

Total Others: \$206.32

Tax:

\$0.00

Total Segment :

\$3,316.91